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Paul Ulmer
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Rating forming part of a navigational watch
Crewell ID: 261298

Main info
Name /Surname: = Paul Ulmer
Position applied for: I\\//I\:)itglsr:an/oner Desired Vessel Type: ;-jgl(j;irs
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 07.07.2000 Ostfildern
Phones: +358413158228 Citizenship: | Germany

Country of residence /

E-mail: | paul.julius.ulmer@gmail.com Rauma, Finland

City:
Messenger: = Whatsapp Home address:
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Helsinki-Vantaa
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book BSH-2020-208-01375 11.11.2020 Germany 10.11.2030
International passport C4TXJ36VC 25.01.2021 Germany 24.01.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Rating forming part of a engineering watch
Professional license TRAFICOM/464898/2021 07.10.2021 Finland

Endorsement

Rank Rating forming part of a navigational watch


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/261298/

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Tanker Familiarization
Ship Security Officer
Passenger Certificates V/2

Welders Approval
Certificate

COVID19 Vaccination

ENG1

Finneco Il / Finland

Engine Cadet

TRAFICOM/464898/2021

TRAFICOM/536545/2021

TRAFICOM/536545/2021

TRAFICOM/536545/2021

TRAFICOM/536545/2021

TRAFICOM/536543/2021

No 16/2022

144-208

22F100448PW5

07.10.2021

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

03.02.2022

20.04.2022

20.10.2022

23.12.2021

12.03.2024

Ro-Ro /17400 MAN /25560

3-week fixed term contract

. . ' Wartsila /
Motorman/Qiler MV Misana / Finland Ro-Ro /11407 15000
. . ' Wartsila /
Motorman/Qiler MV Misana / Finland Ro-Ro /11407 15000
. High speed RUSTON /
Mal
HSC Artemis / Malta craft/ 838 28000

Motorman/Qiler

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland
Finland

Estonia

ltaly

Germany

Finland

22.01.2025 -
14.02.2025

24.10.2022 -
14.11.2022

15.08.2022 -
26.09.2022

22.04.2022 -
06.07.2022

23.11.2026

23.11.2026

23.11.2026

23.11.2026

03.02.2027

20.04.2027

20.10.2025

31.12.2024

12.03.2026

Finnlines /
Finland

Godby
Shipping /
Finland

Godby
Shipping /
Finland

Ponte Ferries /

Malta



Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Deck Hand

Deck Cadet

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

High Speed RoPax Ferry

Bulk carrier /
25600

Haaga / Finland MAN /6000

Fixed-term 6 week contract

Caterpillar /

Bon Marin / Finland
982

Ferry /13

Maintenance work, winter preparations

SS Delphine /
Marshall Islands

Pleasant Boat/
Yacht/ 1950

Summer contract, 1921 built steam ship

Volvo-Penta /

Lily / Finland
ily / Finlan 456

Ferry /10

Refit and maintenance work

Wartsila /

Ro-P 61
o-Pax /90 41580

Finnstar / Finland

3-week fixed term contract

Height: 180

Weight: 75

Currently studying for
Bachelor of Engineering,
Maritime Engineering

Knowledge of other

18.01.2022 -
02.03.2022

21.10.2021 -
29.10.2021

03.05.2021 -
15.08.2021

10.03.2021 -
28.04.2021

01.02.2021 -
22.02.2021

ESL Shipping
Oy / Finland

West Coast
Seaservice Oy /
Finland

Cobrera Yacht
Consulting /
Monaco

West Coast
Seaservice Oy /
Finland

Finnlines Oy /
Finland

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 43

Electrode Welding,

Additional skills: Metalworks

Speciality:
P ¥ languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

German (Native), Spanish
(Basic), Finnish (Basic)
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